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PLAYER
Charalampos Lappas
Steven Loube

Roch Cousineau
Cameron Mckinley
Timothy Finne

Sonu Sharma

Kyle Carlston

Paul Ewen

Paul Taylor
Viatcheslav Ortynskiy
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43rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #47: Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Low Split-8 or Better
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Pavillion

Entries: 978 Remaining Players (at EOD): 10  Places Paid: 117

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,320,300

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT

BRIGHTON, , GR
Norcross, GA, US
GATINEAU, QC, CA
VANCOUVER, WA, US
TUSCON, AZ, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Hartley, 1A, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RU

994,000
947,000
505,000
477,000
455,000
300,000
277,000
234,000
180,000
27,000

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Pavillion/1/8
Pavillion/1/4
Pavillion/1/1
Pavillion/1/9
Pavillion/1/5
Pavillion/1 /10
Pavillion/1/2
Pavillion/1/6
Pavillion/1/3
Pavillion/1/7
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