

## **43rd Annual World Series of Poker**

Event #47: Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Low Split-8 or Better

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Pavillion

Entries: 978 Remaining Players (at EOD): 10 Places Paid: 117

Buyin: \$1,500 Prize Pool: \$1,320,300

<u>RANK</u>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	<b>CHIP COUNT</b>	<b>ROOM / TABLE / SEAT</b>
1	Charalampos Lappas	BRIGHTON, , GR	994,000	Pavillion / 1 / 8
2	Steven Loube	Norcross, GA, US	947,000	Pavillion / 1 / 4
3	Roch Cousineau	GATINEAU, QC, CA	505,000	Pavillion / 1 / 1
4	Cameron Mckinley	VANCOUVER, WA, US	477,000	Pavillion / 1 / 9
5	Timothy Finne	TUSCON, AZ, US	455,000	Pavillion / 1 / 5
6	Sonu Sharma	EDMONTON, AB, CA	300,000	Pavillion / 1 / 10
7	Kyle Carlston	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	277,000	Pavillion / 1 / 2
8	Paul Ewen	Hartley, IA, US	234,000	Pavillion / 1 / 6
9	Paul Taylor	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	180,000	Pavillion / 1 / 3
10	Viatcheslav Ortynskiy	RU	27,000	Pavillion / 1 / 7